Single family
2,114 Sqft - 1248 Harbor Drive, Riviera Beach,
Florida 33404

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

F

Single family
RX-10846682
$6,000

3

2

2,114 Sqft

1960

usS

FL

Palm Beach
Riviera Beach
33404

Harbor

1248

Ww81° 57' 50.9"

N26° 47' 14.8"

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Central

Central

2+ spaces, Garage -
attached, Driveway
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